
Spring 2026 Course Offerings 

Sp.

Avail.
Rgst'd

Sec.

Limit
Course CRN Instructor

Inst.

Type
Days Time Room TA

22 158 180 CS 107 ICP 17412 S. Reckinger Lect. MWF 1100-1150 ARC 137

0 30 30 17409 Lab. M 0200-0350 SES 205

10 20 30 28651 Lab. M 0400-0450 SES 205

12 18 30 28652 Lab. T 0800-0950 SES 205

0 30 30 38099 Lab. T 1000-1150 SES 205

0 30 30 40642 Lab. T 1200-0150 SES 205

0 30 30 41994 Lab. T 0200-0350 SES 205

1 269 270 CS 109 CPE 44904 S. Riazi Lect. MW 0900-0950 LC A1

0 30 30 19465 Lab. F 0800-0950 SEL 2263

0 30 30 19643 Lab. F 1000-1150 SEL 2263

1 29 30 19645 Lab. F 1200-0150 SEL 2263

0 30 30 25129 Lab. F 0200-0350 SEL 2263

0 30 30 30770 Lab. F 0400-0550 SEL 2263

0 30 30 30771 Lab. F 0800-0950 SES 205 

0 30 30 33165 Lab. F 1000-1150 SES 205 

0 30 30 36783 Lab. F 1200-0150 SES 205 

0 30 30 37719 Lab. F 0200-0350 SES 205 

13 115 128 CS 111 PD I 34013 B. Franke Lect. MWF 1100-1150 LCB B1

8 24 32 34444 Lab. T 1000-1050 SEL 2263

1 31 32 34445 Lab. T 1100-1150 SEL 2263

2 30 32 36784 Lab. T 0100-0150 SEL 2263

2 30 32 38101 Lab. T 0200-0250 SEL 2263

10 110 120 CS 141 PD II 34447 Z. Katok Lect. MWF 1000-1050 CDRLC 1426 

1 119 120 CS 141 PD II 40571 Z. Gu Lect. MWF 1100-1150 CDRLC 1426 

1 29 30 34449 Lab. T 0900-0950 SEL 2254

1 29 30 34450 Lab. T 1000-1050 SEL 2254

0 30 30 34451 Lab. T 1100-1150 SEL 2254

0 30 30 36510 Lab. T 1200-1250 SEL 2254

1 29 30 38102 Lab. T 0100-0150 SEL 2254

0 30 30 40102 Lab. T 0200-0250 SEL 2254

1 29 30 40649 Lab. T 0300-0350 SEL 2254

7 23 30 40650 Lab. T 0400-0450 SEL 2254

CS 151 MFC 34014 Lect. Cancelled

16 134 150 CS 151 MFC 40572 O. Ibrahim Lect. MWF 0900-0950 CDRLC 1426 

1 149 150 CS 151 MFC 41548 O. Ibrahim Lect. MWF 1200-1250 ARC 241

2 28 30 34452 Disc. T 0900 - 0950 CDRLC 1405

0 25 25 34453 Disc. T 1000 -1050 CDRLC 1405

0 25 25 34454 Disc. T 1100-1150 CDRLC 1405

0 25 25 34455 Disc. T 1200-1250 CDRLC 1405

11 14 25 36512 Disc. T 0100-0150 CDRLC 1405

6 19 25 38103 Disc. T 0200-0250 CDRLC 1405

1 24 25 40654 Disc. T 1000 -1050 CDRLC 1407

0 25 25 40655 Disc. T 1100-1150 CDRLC 1407

4 21 25 46022 Disc. T 1200-1250 CDRLC 1407

11 14 25 46023 Disc. T 0100-0150 CDRLC 1407

2 23 25 47303 Disc. T 0200-0250 CDRLC 1407

1 29 30 47304 Disc. T 0300-0350 CDRLC 1407

10 20 30 40656 Disc. T 0400 - 0450 CDRLC 1407

21 109 130 211 PP 47008 S. Reckinger LCD WF 0500-0550 CDRLC 1426

0 140 140 211 PP 47009 M. Hodges LCD WF 0400-0450 CDRLC 1426

2 28 30 34458 Lab. R 0800-0950 SES 205 

0 30 30 34459 Lab. R 1000-1150 SES 205 

0 30 30 36785 Lab. R 1200-0150 SES 205 

0 30 30 41986 Lab. R 0400-0550 SES 205 

18 12 30 41987 Lab. R 0800-0950 CDRLC 2405

0 30 30 41988 Lab. R 1000-1150 CDRLC 2405

0 30 30 41989 Lab. R 1200-0150 CDRLC 2405

0 30 30 47004 Lab. R 0200-0350 CDRLC 2405

1 29 30 47005 Lab. R 0400-0550 CDRLC 2405

Ali, Syed Moiz

Islam, Md Rownak

Jiang, Lei

Cheng, Xiyao

Karim, Nafis

Liu, Weihao

Sang, Guorui

Shakeel, Saifullah

Chengze, Li

Ebrahimi, Sana

Gu, Zhengyao

Morris, Nora

Shuvro, Ali Abir

Sun, Changchang

Gupta, Khushboo

Zheng, Kening

Chunyu, Miao

Ruan, Xiaoqian

Wesego, Daniel

Yang, Yuyao

Huang, Jason

Rahman, Mehrab Mustafy

Sikder, Ratul 

Vahidi, Ali

Zhao, Zhenghao
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2 133 135 CS 251 DS 34460 M. Thida LCD MWF 1200-1250 CDRLC 1426

0 100 100 CS 251 DS 40573 M. Thida LCD MWF 0200-0250 CDRLC 1426

4 61 65 CS 251 DS 41549 D. Ayala LCD MWF 0300-0350 LC D4

0 30 30 36480 Lab. R 1200 - 0150 SEL 2263

1 29 30 36786 Lab. R 0200 - 0350 SEL 2263

0 30 30 38104 Lab. R 0400 - 0550 CDRLC 1405

5 25 30 39372 Lab. R 0800 - 0950 CDRLC 1405

0 30 30 39975 Lab. R 1000 - 1150 CDRLC 1405

0 30 30 40657 Lab. R 1200 - 0150 CDRLC 1405

0 30 30 40658 Lab. R 0200 - 0350 CDRLC 1405

0 30 30 41982 Lab. R 1000 - 1150 CDRLC 1407

0 30 30 41983 Lab. R 1200 - 0150 CDRLC 1407

0 30 30 47305 Lab. R 0200 - 0350 CDRLC 1407

0 30 30 CS 251 DS 49169 D. Dey Lect. M 1000 - 1150 CDRLC 1407

0 30 30 49170 D. Dey Lab. W 1000 - 1150 CDRLC 1407 Akash, Ranit

9 216 225 CS 261 MO 47017 A. Koehler LCD TR 0330-0445 LC A1

8 25 33 34464 Lab. F 0800-0950 SEL 2254

0 33 33 34465 Lab. F 1000-1150 SEL 2254

0 33 33 36481 Lab. F 1200-0150 SEL 2254

0 33 33 36787 Lab. F 0200-0350 SEL 2254

1 32 33 38105 Lab. F 0400-0550 SEL 2254

0 30 30 39373 Lab. F 0800-0950 CDRLC 2405

0 30 30 41978 Lab. F 0400-0550 CDRLC 2405

1 109 110 CS 277 TPC 47010 J. Carson LCD M 0400-0450 CDRLC 1426

13 102 115 CS 277 TPC 47806 C. Cranch LCD M 0500-0550 CDRLC 1426

3 22 25 47011 DIS. W 0900-1050 CDRLC 2409

0 25 25 47012 DIS. W 1100-1250 CDRLC 2409

0 25 25 47013 DIS. W 0100-0250 CDRLC 2409

1 24 25 47014 DIS. R 0900-1050 CDRLC 2409

0 25 25 47015 DIS. R 1100-1250 CDRLC 2409

0 25 25 47016 DIS. R 0100-0250 CDRLC 2409

10 15 25 47990 DIS. F 0900-1050 CDRLC 2409

0 25 25 47991 DIS. F 1100-1250 CDRLC 2409

0 25 25 47992 DIS. F 0100-0250 CDRLC 2409

19 11 30 CS 292 UTaT 49155 C. Cranch Lect. T 0400-0550 CDRLC 2409 Department Approval

15 15 30 CS 292 UTaT 49156 C. Cranch Lect. W 0400-0550 CDRLC 2409 Department Approval

32 68 100 CS 294 D AI 48392 D. Reed Lect. TR 0330-0445 LC F3 Malik, Tomas

3 147 150 CS 301 LA 17422 Z. Katok Lect. MWF 0100-0150 CDRLC 1426

16 84 100 CS 301 LA 40574 G. Bello Lect. MWF 0300-0350 CDRLC 1426

4 26 30 33800 Disc. T 0900-0950 CDRLC 2405

0 30 30 37604 Disc. T 1000-1050 CDRLC 2405

0 30 30 38106 Disc. T 1100-1150 CDRLC 2405

0 30 30 40112 Disc. T 1200-1250 CDRLC 2405

0 30 30 40660 Disc. T 0100-0150 CDRLC 2405

0 30 30 41973 Disc. T 0200-0250 CDRLC 2405

5 25 30 46048 Disc. T 0400-0450 CDRLC 2405

0 30 30 47993 Disc. T 0500-0550 CDRLC 2405

70 80 150 CS 341 PLC 34723 J. Solworth Lect. TR 1230-0145 CDRLC 1426 Varun Iyer; Rafat Joy

0 151 151 CS 341 PLC 41552 M. Hodges Lect. TR 0200-0315 CDRLC 1426 V. Monjezi; S. Gawane

31 239 270 CS 342 SD 35976 E. McCarty Lect. TR 1230-0145 LC A1
W. Fan; H. Shomee; 

M. Shahriar; S. Zihe

0 120 120 CS 361 CS 47018 G. Maratos Lect. TR 0500-0615 CDRLC 1426

0 30 30 37605 Lab. W 1200-0150 SEL 2254

0 30 30 38107 Lab. W 0200-0350 SEL 2254

0 30 30 38108 Lab. W 0400-0550 SEL 2254

0 30 30 41971 Lab. W 1000-1150 CDRLC 2405

62 88 150 CS 361 CS 47808 J. Eriksson Lect. TR 0330-0445 CDRLC 1426

15 15 30 36307 Lab. W 0800-0950 SEL 2254
Bagirgan, Ahmet Can

Cohen, Jacob

12 18 30 36308 Lab. W 1000-1150 SEL 2254

2 28 30 41972 Lab. W 1200-0150 CDRLC 2405

Farajzadeh, Ali

Ma, Enze

Ma, Huanhuan

Sharma, Shambhawi

Turkot, Maksym

Wu, Billy

Bagirgan, Ahmet Can

Esmaeilpourmoghaddam, Amir

Onescu, Iancu-Gabriel

Pandi, Saran

Hanrong, Zhang

He, Langzhou

Hematian Hemati, Hamed

Vieira Soares Ferreira, Leonardo

Huang, Liangjie

Jawad, Anas
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13 17 30 47994 Lab. W 0200-0350 CDRLC 2405

20 10 30 47995 Lab. W 0400-0550 CDRLC 2405

0 150 150 CS 362 CD 47019 M. Theys LCD TR 1100-1215 CDRLC 1426

113 37 150 CS 362 CD 47809 M. Theys LCD TR 0930-1045 CDRLC 1426

18 12 30 36310 Lab. M 0800-0950 SEL 2254

0 30 30 36311 Lab. M 1000-1150 SEL 2254

0 30 30 37606 Lab. M 1200-0150 SEL 2254

12 18 30 38109 Lab. M 0200-0350 SEL 2254

8 22 30 41969 Lab. M 1000-1150 CDRLC 2405

1 29 30 41970 Lab. M 1200-0150 CDRLC 2405

4 26 30 47996 Lab. M 0200-0350 CDRLC 2405

10 20 30 47997 Lab. M 0400-0550 CDRLC 2405

0 30 30 CS 377 CE 47309 J. Bandy LCD MW 1230-0145 CDRLC 2411

0 30 30 CS 377 CE 45931 J. Bandy LCD MW 0200-0315 CDRLC 2411

5 25 30 CS 377 CE 36312 M. Burton LCD TR 0930-1045 CDRLC 1402

0 30 30 CS 377 CE 38111 K. Clayville LCD TR 1100-1215 CDRLC 1411

0 30 30 CS 377 CE 40663 M. Burton LCD TR 1230-0145 CDRLC 2411

0 30 30 CS 377 CE 41964 M. Burton LCD TR 0200-0315 CDRLC 2411

7 23 30 CS 377 CE 41965 A. Kerne LCD TR 0930-1045 CDRLC 2411

4 26 30 CS 377 CE 48290 A. Kerne LCD TR 1100-1215 CDRLC 2411

0 30 30 CS 377 CE 47308 K. Clayville LCD TR 0330-0445 CDRLC 2411

0 30 30 CS 377 CE 39374 K. Clayville LCD TR 0500-0615 CDRLC 2411

17 13 30 CS 394 TIR 44912 Hallenback, M Lect. W 0200-0500 SSB 1515 Instructor Approval

9 81 90 CS 401 CA
43452*

43453
+ Chen, Le Lect. MW 0930-1045 LC C1

Ahmadnia, Saeed

Li, Shanghao

3 87 90 CS 401 CA
41266*

41267
+ A. Kshemkalyani Lect. TR 1100-1215 LC C1

Advani, Rishi

Han, Yuwei

0 90 90 CS 401 CA
43262*

43263
+ B. DasGupta Lect. MW 0330-0445 LC C1

Wagde, Aniket

Li, Shanghao

0 60 60 CS 407 EC
44387*

44388
+ M. Curry Lect. MW 1100-1215 CDRLC 1406 Elahi, Ali

11 49 60 CS 411 AI I
44910*

44911
+ P. Gmytrasiewicz Lect. MWF 1000-1050 SES 238 Guleria, Moulshree

8 52 60 CS 411 AI I
38549*

38550
+ W. Luo Lect. MW 0330-0445 CDRLC 2406 Zhou, Hao

2 58 60 CS 411 AI I
49211*

49212
+ I. Kash Lect. MW 1100-1215 CDRLC 2406 Wu, Junyi

45 15 60 CS 412 IML
42269*

44406
+ A. Saha Lect. F 0200-0430 CDRLC 1406

5 55 60 CS 412 IML
49080*

49081
+ P. Rooshenas Lect. MW 0200-0315 CDRLC 1406 Bhattacharya, Sumanta

0 45 45 CS 415 CVI
43249*

43250
+ W. Tang Lect. MW 0200-315 CDRLC 1402 Park, Hyeonjeong

23 67 90 CS 418 IDS
41110*

41111
+ E. Zheleva Lect. TR 1230-0145 LC C1 Islam, Md Aminul

29 61 90 CS 418 IDS
43230*

43231
+ B. Ziebart Lect. TR 0930-1045 LC C1 Abbas, Syed

8 82 90 CS 418 IDS
48632*

43592
+ G. Bello Lect. MW 1230-0145 LC C1

Liu, Yuqing

Joy, Rafat

5 85 90 CS 421 NLP
28653*

28654
+ S. Yadav Lect. TR 0800-0915 LC C1

Salvi, Rohan

Rhaman, Mehrab

2 58 60 CS 422 UIDP
47020*

47021
+ D. Chattopadhyay Lect. TR 0330-0445 CDRLC 1406 Mubashshira, Tasneem

35 25 60 CS 423 NUI
49137*

49138
+ N. Soni Lect. MW 1230-0145 CDRLC 2406 Devalla, Divya

0 65 65 CS 426 SE I
27145*

27146
+ L. Marai Lect. M 1000-1230 ERF 2068 Srabanti, Sanjana

4 36 40 CS 427 CC
49221*

49222
+ D. Tsoupikova (DES) Lect. W 0900-1140 ERF 2068

9 31 40 CS 427 CC
45607*

45608
+

S. Boorboor

G.Spee (DES)
Lect. W 0100-0350 ERF 2068

Hao, Haochang

Kabir, Shadman

Reid, Cameron

Yang, Jie

Brynteson, Hal

Update: 1/28/26 

Dept. of Computer Science, UIC

All assignments are tentative and subject to change.

Page 3



Spring 2026 Course Offerings 

Sp.

Avail.
Rgst'd

Sec.

Limit
Course CRN Instructor

Inst.

Type
Days Time Room TA

31 29 60 CS 440 SE I
43478*

43479
+ J. Bell Lect. MWF 0100-0150 ARC 136

19 41 60 CS 440 SE I
29904*

29905
+ J. Bell Lect. MWF 0200-0250 ARC 136

8 52 60 CS 442 SE II
33785*

33786
+ J. Bell Lect. MWF 1100-1150 ARC 136 Omar, Kazi

11 49 60 CS 450 NeT
17432*

19163
+ A. Kshemkalyani Lect. TR 0930-1045 CDRLC 2406 Saxema. Animesh

12 35 47 CS 453 IPDP
48251*

48252
+ M. Grechanik Lect. MW 0500-0615 CDRLC 1402 Vardekar, Rohan

9 51 60 CS 454 PCP
45709*

45710
+ L. Pina Lect. MW 0200-0315 CDRLC 2406 Wiseman, Joseph

4 56 60 CS 461 OSDI
44394*

44395
+ X. Wang Lect. TR 0200-0315 CDRLC 2406 Phua, Chalmers

29 106 135 CS 466 ACA
26694*

26695
+ ECE (Roohi) Lect. TR 0930-1045 LC D2

13 47 60 CS 472 PCP
47406*

47407
+ W. Mansky Lect. TR 1100-1215 CDRLC 2406 Whitehouse, Eli

6 54 60 CS 474 OOLE
38616*

38617
+ A. Mordahl Lect. TR 0200-0315 LC C1 Swift, Ian

12 48 60 CS 476 PLD
32644*

32645
+ S. Tizpaz-Niari Lect. MW 0330-0445 CDRLC 1406 Soni, Abhishek

16 74 90 CS 478 DMA
37633*

37634
+ U. Buy Lect. MW 0200-0315 LC C1

Nguyen, Trong

Zhu, Yuanjie

3 29 32 CS 479 WT
45526*

45527
+ BME (H. Esmailbeigi) Lect. M 1000-1250 SEL 4018

13 77 90 CS 480 DB
17438*

19171
+ S. Sintos Lect. TR 0330-0445 LC C1 Rahman, Md Mezbaur

11 79 90 CS 480 DB
43258*

43259
+ B. Glavic Lect. MW 1100-1215 LC C1 Sarfraz, Rubab Zahra

0 32 32 CS 483 BDM
46684*

46685
+ A. Asudeh Lect. MW 0930-1045 CDRLC 2407 Ebrahimi, Sana

1 49 50 CS 491 S 38500
+ X. Zhang Lect. ARR ARR

20 20 40 CS 494 GAWP
42280*

42281
+ S. Kumar Lect. TR 0200-0315 CDRLC 1402

11 49 60 CS 494 ECS
42290*

42279
+ M. Papka Lect. TR 0200-0315 CDRLC 1406 Zheng, Zhong

4 56 60 CS 494 AA
42287*

42288
+ Z. Gu Lect. MW 1230-0145 CDRLC 1406 Fang, Liancheng

18 12 30 CS 494 IR
42278*

42289
+ Y. Zhu Lect. TR 0500-0615 CDRLC 2407

4 306 310 CS 499 PDS 30640* J. Bell Lect. ARR ARR

1 29 30 CS 502 CB 23104 H. Chen LCD MW 1230-0145 CDRLC 1402

4 26 30 CS 506 IQC 41115 B. Dasgupta LCD MW 0200-0315 CDRLC 2407

18 12 30 CS 511 AI II 17442 P. Gmytrasiewicz LCD MWF 1100-1215 CDRLC 1402

3 27 30 CS 512 AML 43593 X. Zhang DIS MW 1230-0145 CDRLC 2407

0 30 30 CS 514 AAI 38618 Y. Yan LCD TR 0630-0745 CDRLC 1402

4 26 30 CS 515 ACV 43364 W. Tang LCD MW 0500-0615 CDRLC 1402

1 29 30 CS 516 RDAF 47582 A. Asudeh LCD MW 0800-0915 CDRLC 2407

6 24 30 CS 517 SR AI 48253 L. Cheng LCD TR 0330-0445 CDRLC 1402

0 32 32 CS 518 DLCV 45598 S. Ravi Lect. TR 0200-0315 CDRLC 2407

1 29 30 CS 519 MLG 49141 S. Medya Lect. TR 0330-0445 CDRLC 2407

7 23 30 CS 524 BDVA 32362 F. Miranda LCD TR 0800-0915 CDRLC 1409

25 5 30 CS 526 CSGII 49175 K. Reda LCD MW 0330-0445 CDRLC 2407

17 13 30 CS 530 TA 49322 J. Michaelis LCD TR 0330-0445

0 30 30 CS 533 DLN 45754 C. Caragea LCD M 1030-0130 CDRLC 2409

26 4 30 CS 535 UERM 47491 D. Chattopadhyay LCD TR 0500-0615 CDRLC 1406

1 29 30 CS 540 ATSE 37332 U. Buy LCD MW 1100-1215 CDRLC 2407

8 22 30 CS 553 DCS 24388 M. Grechanik LCD MW 0330-0445 CDRLC 1402

17 13 30 CS 566 PP 33563 ECE (Dutt) LCD TR 0330-0445 CDRLC 2403

Qiu, Jiabao

Zhao, Zhilin
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31 29 60 CS 569 HPPS 27021 ECE (Zhu) LCD TR 1230 - 0145 LH 210

13 17 30 CS 583 DMTM 26043 B. Liu LCD MW 0930-1045 CDRLC 1402

2 28 30 CS 588 NDSS 48254 A. Chakraboti LCD TR 0500-0615 CDRLC 2406

0 31 31 CS 590 RMCS 34836 Z. Lan LCD TR 1100-1215 CDRLC 2407

19 11 30 CS 594 AC 34724 A. Block LCD MW 1100-1215 CDRLC 2411

0 35 35 CS 594 RL 38551 B. Ziebart LCD TR 1230-0145 CDRLC 2406

2 28 30 CS 594 RAD 41289 X. Sun LCD TR 1230-0145 CDRLC 2407

There may be changes to meeting days, time and room since you registered. Check your schedules before you attend class.

*+Are undergrad & grad CRNs respectively since they register for different call numbers.
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